TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info
Contents
Ordering Information
500 Series Rotary-Dial Desk and Wall Telephones
2500 Series TONE-DIAL· Desk Telephones
SLENDERET • Dial-in-the-Handset Telephones
1600 Series MINIWALL' Rotary-Dial Walt Telephones
2550 Series MINIWALL TONE-DIAL Wall Telephones 11

index can be used to select and order any sections or publications
applicable to the equipment covered in this catalog .
How to order .. .
Select telephone with features you want and write its model number on your order.
Select type of ringer you need and write its catalog designatio n.
Select color and write it by name after the telephone-ringer designation.
Add a note to your order to spec ify special features not listed in this catalog .
For example, this telephone is ordered as follows:
·~
2554Y
Si ngle-line,
TONE-DIAL,
MINIWAll
telephone with
message-waiting
lamp
WA ORANGE
Straight-line Color
ringer (20A)
TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info
S-C 500 series telephones provide high-quality voice communication
for single- or 2-line service in homes o r businesses. A full selection
of special features is available. A lift-to-talk switch prevents
interrupting calls in progress. A message-waiting lamp indicates that
a message has been left with the operator. A manual exclusion
switch allows private conversations. A push-to-signal switch makes
the telephone a convenient door answering device. And a line hold
button on 2-line models increases telephone flexibility.
500 series telephones are available in desk or wall models. One wall
model, the 5548TD, meets REA specifications as a single-line
TONE-DIAL telephone. Select your 500 series telephone from our
wide variety of decorator colors.
c
TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info
(
500 Series Telephones
Models
5000
5548
554BTD
SOOF 554F
SOOY 554Y
5010 5568
5028 5528
5088 5518
5108 5538
5758 5508
Ringers
WA
12N • Series
12w• Series
No. 95